SLIM SURFACE LED
Project Name:
Note: Type:
Catalog Number:
Submittal form is available @ www.iuseeliteled.com
Tel: 323-888-1973 • Fax: 323-888-1977
Specifications and Dimensions
subject to change without notice.

8"
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
LISTING
RL456
40K
CCT
UP TO
120V
VOLT
Triac
DIMMING
IC
RATED
90+
CRI
Dimmable
EXAMPLE:
3000K 2200K
WARM DIMMING
12”
3-5/16”
2-1/4”
2-1/4”
AVAILABLE
PART NUMBER LUMEN CCT CRI FINISH ACCESORIES
550L-DIMTR-120 27K
30K
35K
40K
90+ WH ( White) RL-ACC-SLIM-1-10F
RL-ACC-SLIM-1-20F
RL-ACC-SLIM-4-ROUGH
PLATE
WDM-30K-22K
PART NUMBER LUMEN CCT CRI FINISH ACCESORIES
Catalog Number RL456
Project Name Type
RL456
 6-3/4”
 6
-3
/4
”
• IC-Rated and Air-Tight ready and may be in direct contact with insulation.
• Can be installed in applications with limited plenum clearance.
• May be installed in drywall or suspended ceilings.
• Flicker-free 120V forward-phase Triac dimming down to 5%.
• Even illumination of luminaire is achieved by utilizing patent-pending optics
along with edgelit LED technology.
• Aluminum die-cast body and trim.
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information. w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
6”6” Square Regressed Slim LED
RL656
EXAMPLE: RL656-700L-DIMTR-120-30K-90-WH RL-ACC-SLIM-1-10F
SLIM TRIM ACCESSORIES
OPTIONS
o RL-ACC-SLIM-1-10F - 10ft Long Extension
o RL-ACC-SLIM-1-20F - 20ft Long Extension
o RL-ACC-SLIM-6-SQ-ROUGHPLATE - 6” Mounting Plate
442
2”
I S S U E  1 5 G 2 1  R e v . 0 . 1
WWW.IUSEELITE.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
S H I P P I N G   AVA I L A B L E
1” GIMBAL LED FIXTURE WITH REFLECTOR
w 1-5/8” THICK LED FIXTURE WITH HIGHER BRIGHTNESS